2022 Gathering

All events will be at the Bearskin Fitness Center Gymnasium unless otherwise noted

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

Tuesday, September 6, 2022

Registration/Check-In
Welcome and Announcements
Crafts - Choose only 1 per day
Dinner at River Bend

Special Presentations

Wednesday, September 7, 2022
Registration/Check-In
Welcome and Announcements
History
Language
Lunch at Title 6
Driving Tour with Heather Miller
Crafts - Choose only 1 per day
Dinner at River Bend
Special Presentations

Thursday, September 8, 2022

Registration/Check-In

Welcome and Announcements

History

Language

Lunch at Gym with Family Services

WHDA Project with Dr. Wicks

Crafts

Dinner at River Bend

Wyandotte Artisan Showcase Cultural Center



Friday, September 9, 2022

7:00 AM Name Ceremony and Blessing Pow-Wow Grounds
8:00 AM Check-In and Group Photo
8:30 AM Memorial Walk
9:30 AM History

10:30 AM Language

11:30 AM Lunch at Title 6
1:00 PM Talking Circle Community Center
2:00 PM Presentations Community Center

Pow-Wow Etiquette

Crafts
Limit Class Location

15 Finger Weaving with Patty Shinn - Will be Clinic Classroom
weaving a keychain

20 Peyote Stitch with Linda Blake - Will be Cultural Center Classroom
learning tubular peyote stitch on a pen

15 Baby Ribbon Skirts with Marilyn Young - Will  Community Center
be making a baby ribbon skirt for newborn
giveaways
Flintknapping with John Webb Outside at Administration Bldg
Medicine Pouches with Chris Houk Gym

20 Basket Weaving with Faye Treese - Will be Gym

weaving a Cherokee style basket



