# **2022 Gathering**

All events will be at the Bearskin Fitness Center Gymnasium unless otherwise noted

## Tuesday, September 6, 2022

1:00 PM	Registration/Check-In
1:30 PM	Welcome and Announcements
2:00 PM	Crafts - Choose only 1 per day
5:00 PM	Dinner at River Bend
6:30 PM	Special Presentations

## Wednesday, September 7, 2022

8:30 AM	Registration/Check-In	
9:00 AM	Welcome and Announcements	
9:30 AM	History	
10:30 AM	Language	
11:30 AM	Lunch at Title 6	
1:00 PM	Driving Tour with Heather Miller	
2:00 PM	Crafts - Choose only 1 per day	
5:00 PM	Dinner at River Bend	
6:30 PM	Special Presentations	

## Thursday, September 8, 2022

8:30 AIVI	Registration/Check-in
9:00 AM	Welcome and Announcements
9:30 AM	History
10:30 AM	Language
11:30 AM	Lunch at Gym with Family Services
1:00 PM	WHDA Project with Dr. Wicks
2:00 PM	Crafts
5:00 PM	Dinner at River Bend
6:30 PM	Wyandotte Artisan Showcase

**Cultural Center** 

## Friday, September 9, 2022

7:00 AM	Name Ceremony and Blessing	Pow-Wow Grounds
8:00 AM	Check-In and Group Photo	
8:30 AM	Memorial Walk	
9:30 AM	History	
10:30 AM	Language	
11:30 AM	Lunch at Title 6	
1:00 PM	Talking Circle	<b>Community Center</b>
2:00 PM	Presentations	Community Center
	Pow-Wow Etiquette	

## Crafts

Limit	Class	Location
15	Finger Weaving with Patty Shinn - Will be weaving a keychain	Clinic Classroom
20	Peyote Stitch with Linda Blake - Will be learning tubular peyote stitch on a pen	Cultural Center Classroom
15	Baby Ribbon Skirts with Marilyn Young - Will be making a baby ribbon skirt for newborn giveaways	Community Center
	Flintknapping with John Webb	Outside at Administration Bldg
	Medicine Pouches with Chris Houk	Gym
20	Basket Weaving with Faye Treese - Will be weaving a Cherokee style basket	Gym